
Equitana 2008

Result - 09 D2 IRT & IRT Insurance CDI - W Grand Prix Kuer

Startorder from A Entries: 14  Starter: 10 placed until: 10 not completed : 0

Rank H No. Horse Prize 
Money

C M Total Rider
Team/Club

HE B
All scores are %

  1 Regardez Moi Ryan, Heath 72.000 73.500 74.250 72.650
(  1) (  1) (  1)AUS/Heatherbrae - NSW

71 70.25073.250
(  1)(  1)

B: 79.00B: 77.00B: 73.00

A: 71.00 A: 70.00 A: 69.50A: 71.50

B: 75.00

A: 68.50

B: 72.00

12 y.  BLACK S Sire: Rubinstein SD: Consul

Breeder: Germany -  

  2 Jaybee Alabaster Sanna, Rachel 67.000 69.750 68.250 68.850
(  2) (  2) (  2)AUS/Glossida - NSW

42 68.50070.750
(  2)(  2)

B: 71.00B: 71.00B: 68.00

A: 66.00 A: 68.50 A: 65.50A: 68.50

B: 73.00

A: 67.00

B: 70.00

9 y.  CHEST S Sire: Alabster SD: Gloria (imp)

  3 Come to Me Pedersen, Charolotte 63.750 66.000 64.750 64.800
(  6) (  3) (  3)AUS/Macedon - VIC

22 63.00066.500
(  6)(  3)

B: 67.00B: 70.00B: 66.00

A: 61.50 A: 62.00 A: 62.50A: 64.00

B: 69.00

A: 63.00

B: 63.00

10 y.  BAY G Sire: Come Back II SD: Fanal Rydsholm

  4 Mayfield Pzazz Mack, Kerry Dr 66.000 64.500 61.500 63.800
(  3) (  4) (  5)AUS/Plenty - VIC

53 63.50063.500
(  5)(  5)

B: 65.00B: 69.00B: 71.00

A: 61.00 A: 60.00 A: 58.00A: 60.00

B: 67.00

A: 61.00

B: 66.00

11 y. KWPN BROWN S Sire: Jazz SD: Amulet

  5 Tango V Hanna, Mary 62.250 62.750 63.250 63.200
(  7) (  5) (  4)AUS/Bellarine - VIC

79 65.00062.750
(  3)(  7)

B: 65.00B: 66.00B: 65.00

A: 59.50 A: 59.50 A: 61.50A: 61.50

B: 64.00

A: 63.00

B: 67.00

8 y.  LCHES G Sire: Jazz SD: B.Revenge

Breeder: imported from Holland -  

  6 Clifton Court Luccini Carnovale, Pauline 64.500 59.250 58.500 62.050
(  5) (  9) (  9)AUS/Werribee - VIC

21 63.75064.250
(  4)(  4)

B: 59.00B: 62.00B: 68.00

A: 61.00 A: 56.50 A: 58.00A: 62.50

B: 66.00

A: 61.50

B: 66.00

17 y. AUS CHEST G Sire: Lucano SD: Modeling

Breeder: Clifton Court -  

  7 DP Christopher Ryan, Rozzie 62.000 62.500 59.500 61.750
(  8) (  6) (  8)AUS/Lochinvar - NSW

28 61.25063.500
(  7)(  5)

B: 61.00B: 67.00B: 65.00

A: 59.00 A: 58.00 A: 58.00A: 60.00

B: 67.00

A: 58.50

B: 64.00

12 y. AUS BAY G Sire: Salute SD: Debutante

  8 Oscar B Taylor-Wheat, Kate 65.000 60.500 61.000 61.600
(  4) (  8) (  6)AUS/Glenorie - NSW

66 59.50062.000
(  8)(  8)

B: 62.00B: 64.00B: 66.00

A: 64.00 A: 57.00 A: 60.00A: 59.00

B: 65.00

A: 57.00

B: 62.00

12 y.  BROWN G Sire: Zeoliet SD: Ladalco

  9 Northern Campion Coghlan, Nadia 60.500 62.000 60.500 60.650
(  9) (  7) (  7)AUS/Galston - NSW

60 58.50061.750
(  9)(  9)

B: 61.00B: 65.00B: 62.00

A: 59.00 A: 59.00 A: 60.00A: 59.50

B: 64.00

A: 56.00

B: 61.00

15 y.  BLACK G Sire: Northern Congress SD: Amour Miss

Breeder: Northern Warmblood Stud -  

 10 Northern Hector Lago, Blass 60.000 58.250 56.000 58.200
( 10) ( 10) ( 10)AUS/Moss Vale - NSW

61 58.25058.500
( 10)( 10)

B: 56.00B: 61.00B: 62.00

A: 58.00 A: 55.50 A: 56.00A: 57.00

B: 60.00

A: 56.50

B: 60.00

12 y.  CHEST G Sire: Northern Hermes SD: Falkland Victory

Breeder: Northen Warmblood Stud -  

Total Prize Money : 0.00

Ri.E: E: Helen Hughes Keen Ri.H: H: Alison King Ri.C: C: MAry Seefried

Ri.M: M: Uwe Spenlen Ri.B: B: Susie Hoevenaars
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